
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{2) Insert full name of (a) 9 LONDON LIMITED 
company 

{b) tnsert full name and IM-e (b) 
addresses Robert Cundy 

RJC Financia! Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 

Kent 
BR2 9AA 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04408225 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 20 October 2014 

Signed _fo= Date _ 20 October 2014 
v 

Presenter's name, RJC Financial Management Limited 
address and reference 

(if any) Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

*A3J3Q8S8* 

A08 23/10/2014 #96 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 9 LONDON LIMITED 

on the 20 October 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name LAINE y Luawy 

Signed  p ‘eo, 

Dated 20/10 F I 

Signature f Ce, Date LOflo//¢ . 



9 LONDON LIMITED 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Stock 
Plant & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature _ 

Estimated to Realise | 

J 

Book Value 
£ £ 

7,500 500 
2,000 100 

9,500 600 

Date XO/ LO/1G. 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Ciaim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

Loans 
HM Revenue & Customs 
Employees - Redundancy 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

fe Signature. J —. Date 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

600 

Nit 

Nil 

600 

600 

60,562 

(60,562) 

(59,962) 

(59,962) 

23,234 

294,305 
60,658 
8,871 

(387,068) 

(447,030) 

(3) 

(447,033) 

ZO/10/ Ie. 



| oz 2zs'€3 

|_¥SS 
WIA 

‘esnoH 
j1emueyal 

‘gO1-ZOt 
‘s0014 PE 

| 
adoung 

sajeoossy ama | 

[0 
[00 o113 

| 
£912 MSN 

‘SIH WeUNINe 
"BEEZ XOE Od 

| 
auabury 2429 

| 

{ 
0 

00 
000'013 

04009 
YSN 

‘siouny 
‘
u
o
y
B
u
e
g
 

exe7 
‘oue7 

E
d
y
 

92 
SUUO}S 

yebiqy| 

[0 
| 00 000'243 

| 
_
 
840 

b10d 
‘puels} BuyAeH 

pb OC9'Lb PS 
512101 

| 

0 
99 

LOe'%3 
Hey 

eSY 
SW) 

‘Wa}SIBAIIS 
PLSW 

‘juay 
‘auojsprey 

‘paysueag 
‘aue 7 emo! 

271g ‘ayspog 
